
ANNADA COLLEGE, HAZARIBAG 
ACADEMIC CALENDER (2017-18) 

Ist. March 2017 to 28th. February 2018 
 
DATE DAY 
March 2017 
03.03.2017 Thursday Regular meeting of IQAC members. 
20.03.2017 Monday Classes resume after Holi Festival 
April 2017 
13.04.2017 Friday Meeting of Disclipline Committee.   
May 2017 
11.05.2017 Thursday Meeting of Sports Committee 
22.05.2017 Monday Summer Vacation begins. 
June 2017 
20.06.2017 Thursday Classes resume after summer vacation. 
July 2017 
01.07.2017 Saturday New Academic year begins., Classes resumes, On-line Admn. open for Ist.Semester (2017-20) 
11.07.2017 Tuesday Football Trial begins 
12.07.2017 Wed'day Volleyball Trial begins 
18.07.2017 Tuesday Plantation Day 
20.07.2017 Thursday Classes of Semester.I under CBCS course begins. 
August 2017 
07.08.2017 Mondary Seminar Day 
11.08.2017 Friday Essay and Debate Competition. 
15.08.2017 Tuesday Flag hoisting ceremony & Prize distribution. 
September 2017  
09.09.2017 Saturday Cultural programme on Teachers Day 
14.09.2017 Thursday Trial for Youth Festival begins 
18.09.2017 Monday Meeting of Disclipline Committee held 
25.09.2017 Monday Puja Vacation begins 
October  2017 
02.10.2017 Monday Swachhata Aviyan by NSS & NCC Cadets 
27.10.2017  Classes resume after Puja Vacation 
November 2017 
23.11.2017 Thursday Mid Sem Examination of Semester . I begins. 
December 2017  
11.12.2016 Monday Semester Examination begins 
25.12.2017 Monday Christmas holiday begins. 
January 2018  
02.01.2018 Tuesday Classes resume after Christmas Holiday. Meeting of Staff Council of the College 
12.01.2018 Friday Regular Meeting of Disciplinary  Committee. 
22.01.2018 Monday Basant Panchami 
22.01.2018 Monday Essay and Debate Competition on Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Birthday 
23.01.2018 Tuesday Dilli Chalo March by NCC Cadets 
26.01.2018 Friday Flag hoisting ceremony and Prize distribution of Essay & debate competition. 
29.01.2018 Monday Publication of Semester Examination result 
February  2018  
03.02.2018 Saturday Academic Meet of Vocational Courses. 
10.02.2018 Saturday Regular Meeting of IQAC and Placement Cell. 
 
 
 
 
 

No. of Holidays     : 108 days 
No. of Sundays excluding Holidays  : 042 days 
Total No. of Days    : 365 days 
Total No. of Teaching/working days  : 215 days 


